Fire Rated Systems
Specification and Installation Manual
0800 50 70 40
Resene Construction Systems Fire Rated Systems Page 2
Terms
AS – Acceptable Solution
FRR – Fire Resistance Rating

components in such cases a proprietary system should be used that addresses can seal around the penetration.
Other Useful Documents
 Resene Construction Systems Integra Lightweight Concrete Façade System
 GIB® Fire Rated Systems Guide
 BRANZ Type Test FR5740-TT
 BRANZ Technical Opinion FAR4552-TO
 Build Magazine Article 146 – Boundary Walls
Resene Construction Systems Fire Rated Systems Page 6
Resene Construction Systems – Summary Table
External Firewalls
Name FRR Linings
System
Weight
(kg/m2)
Page
INTL15 15/15/15 1 layer of 10mm GIB® Standard 56.5 7
INTL30 30/30/30 1 layer of 10mm GIB Fyreline® 56.5 8
INTL60 60/60/60 1 layer of 13mm GIB Fyreline® 61.5 9
INTL90 90/90/90 1 layer of 16mm GIB Fyreline® 70.5 10
INTL120 120/120/120 2 layers of 16mm GIB Fyreline® 99.5 11
Resene Construction Systems Fire Rated Systems Page 7
INTL15 - TWO Way FRR - Timber Frame – 15 minute - Integra
Lightweight Concrete Façade System with 1 layer of 10mm GIB®
Standard